SURNAME
Matthews
Bagshawe
Ratcliffe

Fry

Milburn
Buckmaster
Walker

Clift

Benton

Tate

Stockdale
Clark

Rash
Macnamara
Joyce

Burch

OLD FRAMILINGHAMIANS WHO DIED IN WW 1

FIRST NAME REGIMENT

Frederick ML London Regt

William W 12"BnY &L

Alfred V 10" Bn WYR

John's 4" SA Inf

William H 4" Bn Suffolks

JohnR AIF 11" Bn

Frank B 6" Bn KRRC, att 2nd Bn
Sydney AIF 18" Bn

William Manch Regt

Thomas 12" Bn R Suss

Norman H 6" Bn Lincolns

Sydney RAMC, (5th London FH)
Ralph R 7" Bn Suffolks

Joseph B 3" Bn Duke of W

Eric G Suffolks 4™ Bn

Sydney G

2" Notts Hus

DEATH

01/07/16
01/07/16
01/07/16
13/07/16
15/07/16
23/07/16
23/07/16

05/08/16

17/08/16

02/09/16
18/09/16
02/10/16
12/10/16
19/10/16
30/10/16

13/11/16

DURING BATTLE OF THE SOMME — 1 July 1916 to 19 November 1916

CEMETERY

France — Pas de Calais - Gommecourt British Cemetery No 2
France — Somme - Thiepval Memorial

France — Somme - Fricourt New Mil Cemetery

France — Somme - Thiepval Memorial

France — Somme - Thiepval Memorial

France — Somme - Villers-Bretonneux Memorial

France — Somme - Thiepval Memorial

France — Pas de Calais - Serre Road Cemetery No 2

France — Somme - Mericourt —L’Abbe - Heilly Station
Cemetery

France — Pas de Calais - Couin Cemetery

France — Somme - Aveluy Community Cemetery Extension
France — Somme - Mametz - Dantzig Alley British Cemetery
France — Somme - Thiepval Memorial

France — Somme — Guards Cemetery, Les Boeufs

France — Somme - Guillemont Road Cemetery

France — Somme - Lonsdale Cemetery



