OLD FRAMILINGHAMIANS WHO DIED IN WW 1 DURING BATTLE OF THE SOMME – 1 July 1916 to 19 November 1916

<u>SURNAME</u>	FIRST NAME	REGIMENT	<u>DEATH</u>	CEMETERY
Matthews	Frederick ML	London Regt	01/07/16	France – Pas de Calais - Gommecourt British Cemetery No 2
Bagshawe	William W	12 th Bn Y & L	01/07/16	France – Somme - Thiepval Memorial
Ratcliffe	Alfred V	10 th Bn WYR	01/07/16	France – Somme - Fricourt New Mil Cemetery
Fry	John S	4 th SA Inf	13/07/16	France – Somme - Thiepval Memorial
Milburn	William H	4 th Bn Suffolks	15/07/16	France – Somme - Thiepval Memorial
Buckmaster	John R	AIF 11 th Bn	23/07/16	France – Somme - Villers-Bretonneux Memorial
Walker	Frank B	6 th Bn KRRC, att 2nd Bn	23/07/16	France – Somme - Thiepval Memorial
Clift	Sydney	AIF 18 th Bn	05/08/16	France – Pas de Calais - Serre Road Cemetery No 2
Benton	William	Manch Regt	17/08/16	France – Somme - Mericourt –L'Abbe - Heilly Station Cemetery
Tate	Thomas	12 th Bn R Suss	02/09/16	France – Pas de Calais - Couin Cemetery
Stockdale	Norman H	6 th Bn Lincolns	18/09/16	France – Somme - Aveluy Community Cemetery Extension
Clark	Sydney	RAMC, (5th London FH)	02/10/16	France – Somme - Mametz - Dantzig Alley British Cemetery
Rash	Ralph R	7 th Bn Suffolks	12/10/16	France – Somme - Thiepval Memorial
Macnamara	Joseph B	3 rd Bn Duke of W	19/10/16	France – Somme – Guards Cemetery, Les Boeufs
Joyce	Eric G	Suffolks 4 th Bn	30/10/16	France – Somme - Guillemont Road Cemetery
Burch	Sydney G	2 nd Notts Hus	13/11/16	France – Somme - Lonsdale Cemetery